Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave., Compton, CA 90222 • Tel 323.446.2626
 PG. 1
REV. 01/2026
PRODIGY
3" ARCHITECTURAL FIRE-RATED ROUND FLANGELESS PINHOLE
USE OF PRODUCT
Prodigy pinhole is an architectural fixture meticulously

FMH - Downlight
Module Type
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
RGY3
Wattage
6W - 6 Watt
9W - 9 Watt
12W - 12 Watt
15W - 15 Watt
Finish
3RLPW - 3" Round Flangeless Pinhole White
3RLPB - 3" Round Flangeless Pinhole Black
3RLPBZ - 3" Round Flangeless Pinhole Bronze
LPR - Round Plaster
Mud-in Ring
Trim Style
Dimming
ID1 -
EEIS2 -
EDIO3 -
EDID3 -
EDD3 -
PEQ0 -
Standard All-Inclusive ELV(120V),
Triac(120V), and 0-10V(120-277V)
Dimming Driver (Intelligent Drive)
eldoLED 1% Dim 0–10V (120-127V), Triac (120V)
eldoLED 0.1% Dim (0–10V)
eldoLED 0.1% Dim (DALI)
eldoLED 1% Dim (DALI2)
Lutron Hi-Lume Premier Ecosystem 0.1%
with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black Dimming
None - Included
F - Frosted Filter
H - Honey Comb
S - Solite Filter
Filter
IC - IC Air-Tight
New Construction
Housing Type
1.	 Intelligent Drive is the standard driver.
2.	 Programmable only in linear mode.
3.	 Must specify logarithmic or linear eldoLED diver.
4.	 Ceiling access is required to replace the EM unit.
Notes
ER8W4 - Emergency Battery with Remote Switch (8W)
CP - Chicago Plenum
Options
PERFORMANCE CHART
COLOR TEMPERATURE MULTIPLIER FOR DELIVERED LUMENS
2700K    3000K    3500K   4000K
0.95         1.00         1.04         1.07
* Values are listed at 3000K, 90+ CRI with trim.
6W